
Pay dates and POPS transmission deadlines - Summer 2017
These dates are official and allow for enough processing time with long weekends and Summer Friday's.

Below you will find 2 tables accommodating our 2 regularly scheduled payrolls.  They are:

1) Bi-weekly: Hourly & Casual Payroll and 2) Bi-weekly: Salaried payroll 

Please use the appropriate tables for your POPS transmission deadlines.

Bi-weekly: Hourly & Casual Payroll - Summer 2017

Payroll Pay Period  

Start date 

(Sunday)

Payroll Pay Period 

End date (Saturday)

Recommended POPS/Web 

Transmission date  **

Deadline for receipt of reviewed and 

approved POPS payments 

  **

POPS  

Pay date Thursday
Bi-Weekly Pay Event No Comment

4-Jun-2017 17-Jun-2017 Friday, June 16, 2017 Monday, June 19, 2017 Thursday, June 29, 2017 B2-13
Note: Transmission deadline 

advanced due to Summer Friday 

and Statutory Holiday

18-Jun-2017 1-Jul-2017 Monday, July 03, 2017 Tuesday, July 04, 2017 Thursday, July 13, 2017 B2-14

2-Jul-2017 15-Jul-2017 Monday, July 17, 2017 Tuesday, July 18, 2017 Thursday, July 27, 2017 B2-15

16-Jul-2017 29-Jul-2017 Monday, July 31, 2017 Tuesday, August 01, 2017 Thursday, August 10, 2017 B2-16

30-Jul-2017 12-Aug-2017 Monday, August 14, 2017 Tuesday, August 15, 2017 Thursday, August 24, 2017 B2-17

13-Aug-2017 26-Aug-2017 Monday, August 28, 2017 Tuesday, August 29, 2017 Thursday, September 07, 2017 B2-18

Bi-weekly: Salaried Payroll - Summer 2017

Appointment Form

 Pay Period  

Start date 

Appointment Form 

Pay Period 

End date 

POPS payment adjustments

 Pay Period  

Start date 

POPS payment adjustments

 Pay Period  

End date 

Recommended POPS/Web 

Transmission date for Misc. & Ovt. 

Adjustments  **

Deadline for receipt of 

reviewed and approved 

POPS payment 

adjustments

  **

 

Pay date Friday

Bi-Weekly 

Pay Event 

No

Comment

25-Jun-2017 8-Jul-2017 11-Jun-2017 24-Jun-2017 26-Jun-2017 28-Jun-2017 Friday, July 07, 2017 B0-14

Note: Transmission deadline 

advanced due to Summer Friday 

and Statutory Holiday

9-Jul-2017 22-Jul-2017 25-Jun-2017 8-Jul-2017 11-Jul-2017 13-Jul-2017 Friday, July 21, 2017 B0-15

23-Jul-2017 5-Aug-2017 9-Jul-2017 22-Jul-2017 25-Jul-2017 27-Jul-2017 Friday, August 04, 2017 B0-16

6-Aug-2017 19-Aug-2017 23-Jul-2017 5-Aug-2017 8-Aug-2017 10-Aug-2017 Friday, August 18, 2017 B0-17

20-Aug-2017 2-Sep-2017 6-Aug-2017 19-Aug-2017 22-Aug-2017 24-Aug-2017 Friday, September 01, 2017 B0-18
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